GE
Lighting
Retrofit without Compromise
GE High Output LED Lamps
GE’s innovative high output LED retrofit lamp solutions offer substantial opportunities to reduce energy consumption and
maintenance costs in applications where directional, high quality light is required.
Offering low cost of ownership, and with paybacks of less than 1 year in professional applications, these lamps are TRUE
retrofits that require no compromise to achieve dramatic through-life savings:

Angle [°]
CCT
[K]
CRI
[Ra]
Life*
[L70, h]
Diameter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Pack
Qty
Product
Code
4 230 GU10 LED4/GU10/830/230V/WFL 225 36 3100 80+ 15,000 50 57 8 75280
4 240 GU10 LED4/GU10/830/240V/WFL 225 36 3100 80+ 15,000 50 57 8 75281
4 230 E14 LED4/R50/830/230V/WFL/E14 225 36 3100 80+ 15,000 50 76 8 75288
4 240 E14 LED4/R50/830/240V/WFL/E14 225 36 3100 80+ 15,000 50 76 8 75289
7 220-240 E27 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/FL/E27 1200 20 2700 80+ 20,000 63 101 8 76093
7 220-240 E27 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/WFL/E27 520 36 2700 80+ 20,000 63 101 8 76094
7 220-240 B22 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/FL/B22 1200 20 2700 80+ 20,000 63 101 8 76099
7 220-240 B22 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/WFL/B22 520 36 2700 80+ 20,000 63 101 8 76100
7 220-240 E27 LED7/R63/830/220-240V/FL/E27 1200 20 3000 80+ 20,000 63 101 8 75294
7 220-240 E27 LED7/R63/830/220-240V/WFL/E27 520 36 3000 80+ 20,000 63 101 8 75295
7 220-240 B22 LED7/R63/830/220-240V/FL/B22 1200 20 3000 80+ 20,000 63 101 8 75296
7 220-240 B22 LED7/R63/830/220-240V/WFL/B22 520 36 3000 80+ 20,000 63 101 8 75297
* initial life claim at launch to 70% lumen maintenance. Testing continues to final L70 lifetime
Distribution of luminous intensity for LED High output lamps
The following diagrams show polar light intensity curves and beam diagrams.
LED 4W GU10 and R50 WFL